ITEMS FOR SALE

#1 Universal Unit (weight lifting)

#2 Sled Leg Press (weight lifting)
#3 Exercise Bicycle

#4 Glider (exercise equip)

#5 Leaper (exercise equip)

#6 Leg Machine (exercise equip)
#7 Volleyball Standards (set of two)

#1 Commercial dough mixer (not working)

#1 Piano

#1 Three Truck Tires (FS400 315/80 R 22.5)
#2 Weslo Stepper (exercise equip)

#3 Weider Pro (exercise equip)

#4 Ultimate Weight (exercise equip)

#5 Golds Gym (exercise equip)

#6 Jr. Basketball Goal

#7 Jr. Basketball Goal

#8 Jr. Basketball Goal

#9 Commercial dough mixer (not working

#1 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/ Cabinet
#2 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet
#3 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet
#4 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet
#5 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet
#6 Pfaff 1467 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet
#7 Sewing Machine Cabinet

#8 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet
#9 1110DX Janome Serger

#10 thru #23 Computer Monitors

#24 Pressure Cooker

#25 Pressure Cooker

#26 Toaster Oven

#27 China Set

#28 Kitchen Aid Mixer

#29 Kitchen Aid Mixer

#30 Waffle Iron

#31 Dehydrator/Convection Oven

#32 Slides (numerous stories)

#33 thru # 36 Projectors

#37 VHS Video Camera

#38 thru #40 Record Players

#41 Records

#42 Electric Typewriter

#43 Electric Typewriter

#1 thru #8 Black Roller Chairs (8)
6 Drafting Tables w/instruments
3 Deep Storage Drawer Sets

2 Lg Sewing Table

Legal size copy paper - various colors

Reserve Price (or best offer)

$25
$25
$3

$3

$10
$10
$10

FREE

$25

$30 each
$10

$15

$15

$15

$20

$20

$20
FREE

$175 (1983 @$800) Works Great
$175 (1983 @$800) Works Great
$175 (1983 @$800) Works Great
$250 (1986 @$1100) Works Great
$250 (1986 @$1100) Works Great
$350 (1993@$1450) Works Great
$50

$250 (1986 @$1100) Works Great
$150 (2009 @$500) excellent conditio
$10

$5

$5

$5

$20

$35

$35

$10

$10

$1 per/box

$10 each

$10

$10 each

$1 each

$10

$10

$2 each
$10 each
$15 each

$15 each

FREE

Location

Elem Basement
Elem Basement
Elem Basement
Elem Basement
Elem Basement
Elem Basement
Elem Basement

Ag Shop

Band Room

School Garage
School Garage
School Garage
School Garage
School Garage
School Garage
School Garage
School Garage
School Garage

FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom
FACS Classroom

HS Lower HAII
3rd Floor
3rd Floor

3rd Floor

HS Work Room



