ITEMS FOR SALE	Reserve Price (or best offer)	Location
#1 Universal Unit (weight lifting)	\$25	Elem Basement
#2 Sled Leg Press (weight lifting)	\$25	Elem Basement
#3 Exercise Bicycle	\$3	Elem Basement
#4 Glider (exercise equip)	\$3	Elem Basement
#5 Leaper (exercise equip)	\$10	Elem Basement
#6 Leg Machine (exercise equip)	\$10	Elem Basement
#7 Volleyball Standards (set of two)	\$10	Elem Basement
#1 Commercial dough mixer (not working)	FREE	Ag Shop
#1 Piano	\$25	Band Room
#1 Three Truck Tires (FS400 315/80 R 22.5)	\$30 each	School Garage
#2 Weslo Stepper (exercise equip)	\$10	School Garage
#3 Weider Pro (exercise equip)	\$15	School Garage
#4 Ultimate Weight (exercise equip)	\$15	School Garage
#5 Golds Gym (exercise equip)	\$15	School Garage
#6 Jr. Basketball Goal	\$20	School Garage
#7 Jr. Basketball Goal	\$20	School Garage
#8 Jr. Basketball Goal	\$20	School Garage
#9 Commercial dough mixer (not working	FREE	School Garage
#1 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/ Cabinet	\$175 (1983 @\$800) Works Great	FACS Classroom
#2 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet	\$175 (1983 @\$800) Works Great	FACS Classroom
#3 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet	\$175 (1983 @\$800) Works Great	FACS Classroom
#4 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet	\$250 (1986 @\$1100) Works Great	FACS Classroom
#5 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet	\$250 (1986 @\$1100) Works Great	FACS Classroom
#6 Pfaff 1467 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet	\$350 (1993@\$1450) Works Great	FACS Classroom
#7 Sewing Machine Cabinet	\$50	FACS Classroom
#8 Pfaff 1171 Sewing Machine w/Cabinet	\$250 (1986 @\$1100) Works Great	FACS Classroom
#9 1110DX Janome Serger	\$150 (2009 @\$500) excellent conditio	FACS Classroom
#10 thru #23 Computer Monitors	\$10	FACS Classroom
#24 Pressure Cooker	\$5	FACS Classroom
#25 Pressure Cooker	\$5	FACS Classroom
#26 Toaster Oven	\$5	FACS Classroom
#27 China Set	\$20	FACS Classroom
#28 Kitchen Aid Mixer	\$35	FACS Classroom
#29 Kitchen Aid Mixer	\$35	FACS Classroom
#30 Waffle Iron	\$10	FACS Classroom
#31 Dehydrator/Convection Oven	\$10	FACS Classroom
#32 Slides (numerous stories)	\$1 per/box	FACS Classroom
#33 thru # 36 Projectors	\$10 each	FACS Classroom
#37 VHS Video Camera	\$10	FACS Classroom
#38 thru #40 Record Players	\$10 each	FACS Classroom
#41 Records	\$1 each	FACS Classroom
#42 Electric Typewriter	\$10	FACS Classroom
#43 Electric Typewriter	\$10	FACS Classroom
#1 thru #8 Black Roller Chairs (8)	\$2 each	HS Lower HAII
6 Drafting Tables w/instruments	\$10 each	3rd Floor
3 Deep Storage Drawer Sets	\$15 each	3rd Floor
2 Lg Sewing Table	\$15 each	3rd Floor
Legal size copy paper - various colors	FREE	HS Work Room